

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 442 of 2022

Krishna Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Sanjay Kumar Shukla & Anr.

13/04/2022	Shri Sumit Singh, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Animesh Tiwari, Dy.A.G. for the State. Learned State counsel is directed to seek instructions. List the case after a week. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE
gouri	