

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.442 of 2022

Krishna Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Sanjay Kumar Shukla & anr.

13/01/2023	Shri Sumit Singh, Counsel for the Petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the default. As prayed, list it after one week. Sd/- Goutam Bhaduri Judge
ashu	