

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont. Case (C) No. 442 of 2022

Krishna Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Sanjay Kumar Shukla and others

31.03.2023	No one appears for the petitioner despite repeated call. Since no one appears for the petitioner despite repeated call and pass over, list it after a week. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
R a o	