

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CONT No.442 of 2022**

Krishna Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Sanjay Kumar Shukla

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                 |
|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                 |
| 05/09/2023 | <p>When the matter is called out, none appears on behalf of the petitioner.</p> <p>List this petition in the week after next</p> <p>Sd/-<br/>(Parth Prateem Sahu)<br/>Judge</p> |

roshan/-