

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 442 of 2022

Krishna Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Sanjay Kumar Shukla and another

02/11/2023	Mr. Sumit Singh, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Manish Nigam, counsel for the respondent No. 3. Learned counsel for respondent No. 3 prays for and is granted two weeks time to file reply. As prayed, list this case immediately after two weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Shayna	