

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 442 of 2022

Krishna Kumar Tiwari ***Versus*** Sanjay Kumar Shukla & Anr.

24.11.2023	Shri Akash Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Shri Sumit Singh, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Manish Nigam, counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted two weeks time to file reply in the matter. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Bini	