



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 442 of 2022

KRISHNA KUMAR TIWARI

versus

SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA AND OTHERS

Order Sheet

15/01/2025	Ms. Vaishali Jeswani, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Manish Nigam and Mr. R.K. Jha, Advocates for the Respondents. Heard on IA No. 07/2024 for condonation of delay in payment of process fee. For the reasons mentioned in the application (IA No.07/2024), the same is allowed. Delay in payment of process fee is condoned. Office to proceed further and list it after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge Shubham
------------	--