



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 442 of 2022

KRISHNA KUMAR TIWARI *versus* SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA

Order Sheet

09/03/2026	List this case on 16.03.2026. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Ruchi	