



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 442 of 2022

KRISHNA KUMAR TIWARI *versus* SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA

Order Sheet

10.04.2026	Mr. Anmol Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Trivirkam Nayak, Advocate, Mr. Sundar Lal Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Manish Nigam, Advocate, Mr. Priyanshu Ojha, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jha, Advocate for their respective respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents pray for some time to file reply as well as documents for proper disposal of this case. List this matter in the week commencing 27.04.2026. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Saxena	