



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 442 of 2022

KRISHNA KUMAR TIWARI **versus** SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA & Others

Order Sheet

01/05/2026	Mr. Anmol Gupta, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Priyanshu Ojha, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jha, counsel for respondent No.4. Mr. Trivikram Nayak, counsel for respondents No.5 & 6. As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list this matter in the week commencing 15.06.2026 for hearing on admission. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
<i>Priyanka</i>	